
Sunday 6-Apr Practice Shoot Practice Shoot

Saturday 12-Apr Registered Shoot Handicap Marathon

Sunday 13-Apr Registered Shoot Doubles Marathon

Friday 18-Apr Prize  Shoot Good Friday Ham Shoot

Sunday 27-Apr Registered Shoot Singles, Handicap, Doubles

Sunday 4-May Practice Shoot Practice Shoot

Sunday 11-May Registered Shoot Singles, Handicap, Doubles

Sunday 18-May Practice Shoot Practice Shoot

Sunday 25-May Registered Shoot Singles, Handicap, Doubles

Sunday 1-Jun Practice Shoot Practice Shoot

Sunday 8-Jun Registered Shoot Singles, Handicap, Doubles

Sunday 15-Jun Practice Shoot Practice Shoot

Sunday 22-Jun Registered Shoot Singles, Handicap, Doubles

Sunday 29-Jun Registered Shoot Singles, Handicap, Doubles

Friday 4-Jul Wine Shoot Prize Shoot

Sunday 6-Jul Practice Shoot Practice Shoot

Sunday 13-Jul Registered Shoot Singles, Handicap, Doubles

Sunday 20-Jul Practice Shoot Practice Shoot

Sunday 27-Jul Registered Shoot Singles, Handicap, Doubles

Sunday 3-Aug Practice Shoot Practice Shoot

Sunday 10-Aug Registered Shoot Singles, Handicap, Doubles

Sunday 17-Aug Practice Shoot Practice Shoot

Sunday 24-Aug Registered Shoot Singles, Handicap, Doubles

Sunday 31-Aug Practice Shoot Practice Shoot

Saturday 6-Sep Club Championship * Details to follow *

Sunday 7-Sep Club Championship *Rain Date *

Sunday 14-Sep Prize  Shoot Prize Shoot

Sunday 21-Sep Practice Shoot Practice Shoot

Sunday 28-Sep Registered Shoot Singles, Handicap, Doubles

August 2025

September 2025

The management reserves the right to reject any entry  and to alter the program  any time.

16 Yard Entries will close at 1:30 pm

ATA memberships will be available for purchase

Delaware County Sportsmen Association

***  2025 Spring and Summer Schedule   ***
168 Fox Road     Media, PA 19063

610-565-5358

www.delawarecountysportsmen.com                                    dcsatrap@gmail.com

There will be a $100 prize for a straight squad jackpot during registered shoots.

Shoots starts at 11 AM on Saturdays and Sundays

Refreshments Available

Big 50 Available at any Registered Shoot

Doubles targets will be available upon demand

All shooters are welcome at registered shoots 

Practice traps will be open for those not shooting registered 

April 2025

May 2025

June 2025

July 2025


